Council Travel and Training Summary

FY2025

BASTROPTX

Per Diem/Mileage Reimb TML

Per Diem/Mileage Reimb various meetings
TML Economic Dev Conf Registration
Hotel TML D Jackson (board member)
Workshop Registration

Hotel - Houston

Per Diem/Mileage Reimb

TABCC

Hotel for TML Workshop

Schlotskys Council Meeting Box Lunch
CASA Casino Night

Family Crisis Center Gala

Chambers Banquet

Box lunch for ribbion cutting & ground break

Total

Lee Meyer Plunkett Fossler Kirkland Mayor All/Misc
$ 613.60 $ 17250 $1,105.74 $ 421.06 $ 172.50 $ 421.06
$ 162.14
$ 295.00 $ 295.00 $ 29500 $ 295.00 $ 295.00
$ 1,053.03
$ 195.00
$ 92313 $ 69880 $ 61542 $1,226.82 $ 615.42 $ 1,335.08
$ 211.86
$ 142.98
$ 170.22
$ 179.85
$ 615.00
$ 850.00
$ 1,135.00
$ 149.75
$2,551.79 $1,166.30 $ 2,016.16 $ 1,942.88 $ 787.92 $ 2,213.28 $ 3,982.63
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